
Bethel () -vs- Gustavus Adolphus ()
02/01/95 at St. Peter, MN

 
 

 
 
Bethel 57

Gustavus Adolphus 73

Date: 02/01/95
Time: 7:30 AM
Attendance: 250
Site: St. Peter, MN
Referees: Yorkvich and Mauer

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Bethel 22 35 57
Gustavus Adolphus 30 43 73

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Koles 37 8-17 0-4 6-9 0-5 5 2 2 8 0 1 22
44 Johnson 27 8-14 0-0 3-4 1-4 5 3 0 1 2 2 19
50 Slapnicher 23 4-11 0-0 2-2 4-0 4 4 0 3 1 1 10
33 Johnson 11 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 0 1 0 4
00 Dalbey 25 1-1 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 1 2 5 0 1 2
35 Turnquist 26 0-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 3 0 0 0
24 Rossi 21 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 1 2 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 170 23-55 0-4 11-17 9-22 31 17 9 22 4 7 57

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 23-55   41.8 % 0-4   0.0 % 11-17   64.7 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Scott Lauinger 31 8-12 0-0 6-7 4-6 10 4 2 2 2 3 22
20 Mark Randall 21 4-9 0-1 0-0 2-4 6 1 1 3 0 3 8
50 Brian Fell 21 3-4 0-0 2-2 3-2 5 1 1 1 0 1 8
21 Matt Reeck 14 3-9 2-7 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 8
30 Josh Gullekson 35 2-7 0-2 3-6 0-3 3 1 7 4 0 3 7
54 Mike Hanzell 22 2-6 0-0 3-3 2-4 6 3 0 2 2 1 7
10 Jason Quam 28 1-4 0-3 4-4 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 6
40 Neil Campbell 18 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 3 3 0 1 2
34 Nate Shores 4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
12 Paul Manley 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
11 Chris Jimenez 1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
23 Tim Klaus 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Peter Beck 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ben Feigal 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 25-56 2-14 21-27 12-28 40 15 14 21 4 14 73

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 25-56   44.6 % 2-14   14.3 % 21-27   77.8 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



1st Half Box Score
Bethel 22

Gustavus Adolphus 30

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Koles 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
44 Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Slapnicher 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Johnson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 Dalbey 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Turnquist 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 Rossi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Scott Lauinger 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Mark Randall 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 Brian Fell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Matt Reeck 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Josh Gullekson 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
54 Mike Hanzell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 Jason Quam 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Neil Campbell 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Nate Shores 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Paul Manley 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Chris Jimenez 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 Tim Klaus 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
32 Peter Beck 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ben Feigal 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



2nd Half Box Score
Bethel 35

Gustavus Adolphus 43

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
20 Koles 37 8-17 0-4 6-9 0-5 5 2 2 8 0 1 22
44 Johnson 27 8-14 0-0 3-4 1-4 5 3 0 1 2 2 19
50 Slapnicher 23 4-11 0-0 2-2 4-0 4 4 0 3 1 1 10
33 Johnson 11 2-3 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 2 4 0 1 0 4
0 Dalbey 25 1-1 0-0 0-2 1-2 3 1 2 5 0 1 2
35 Turnquist 26 0-8 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 1 0 3 0 0 0
24 Rossi 21 0-1 0-0 0-0 0-2 2 4 1 2 0 2 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 170 23-55 0-4 11-17 9-22 31 17 9 22 4 7 57
41.8 % 0.0 % 64.7 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Scott Lauinger 31 8-12 0-0 6-7 4-6 10 4 2 2 2 3 22
20 Mark Randall 21 4-9 0-1 0-0 2-4 6 1 1 3 0 3 8
50 Brian Fell 21 3-4 0-0 2-2 3-2 5 1 1 1 0 1 8
21 Matt Reeck 14 3-9 2-7 0-1 0-1 1 1 0 3 0 0 8
30 Josh Gullekson 35 2-7 0-2 3-6 0-3 3 1 7 4 0 3 7
54 Mike Hanzell 22 2-6 0-0 3-3 2-4 6 3 0 2 2 1 7
10 Jason Quam 28 1-4 0-3 4-4 0-2 2 3 0 0 0 0 6
40 Neil Campbell 18 1-4 0-1 0-0 0-3 3 1 3 3 0 1 2
34 Nate Shores 4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-1 1 0 0 1 0 1 2
12 Paul Manley 2 1-1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 1 2
11 Chris Jimenez 1 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
23 Tim Klaus 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
32 Peter Beck 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
33 Ben Feigal 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 25-56 2-14 21-27 12-28 40 15 14 21 4 14 73
44.6 % 14.3 % 77.8 %


